

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.Nos. 997 of 2024 & 1073 of 2023 & 829 of 2024

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> List on 08.06.2026, immediately after fresh list. B/o vsu	